
CENTRAL COAST CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL JV GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bakersfield 00:25:59 54

2 Santa Ynez 00:25:52 62

3 Santa Maria 00:26:23 65

4 Rancho San Juan 00:26:32 72

5 Pioneer Valley 00:27:23 94

6 North Bakersfield 00:30:48 161

7 Mendota 00:32:09 189

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Orcutt Academy Charter 00:26:13 4

Bakersfield Christian 00:31:55 3

Nordhoff 00:35:21 2

San Luis Obispo Classical
Academy

00:29:44 2
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CENTRAL COAST CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL JV GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bakersfield 00:25:59 8 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1301 Johanna Vega 00:24:57.01 5

2 9 1294 Ilham Mohammed 00:25:07.81 7

3 11 1296 Isabella Pauley-Flores 00:25:37.59 9

4 18 1295 Izabella Paclijan 00:27:00.27 15

5 21 1299 Cassidy Robles 00:27:17.17 18

6 41 1292 Belen Cisneros 00:29:48.50 (32)

7 44 1297 Love Picasso 00:29:57.42 (35)

2 Santa Ynez 00:25:52 5 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1396 Gracelyn Miller 00:23:05.25 1

2 8 1392 Makyla Conley 00:25:07.01 6

3 10 1393 Tifany Coracero 00:25:12.27 8

4 12 1394 Isabella Garcia 00:25:42.69 10

5 51 1391 Taylor Brians 00:30:17.37 37

3 Santa Maria 00:26:23 20 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 772 Erica Galicia 00:24:50.27 4

2 13 1387 Lili Perez Santiago 00:25:58.95 11

3 14 1383 Mariluz Martinez Morales 00:26:19.12 12

4 20 1382 Ignacia Martinez 00:27:11.49 17

5 24 1381 Dalia Martinez 00:27:36.61 21

6 33 1375 Olivia Espinosa-Fernandez 00:28:54.35 (26)

7 36 1369 Destiny Antonio Pastrana 00:29:15.55 (29)

4 Rancho San Juan 00:26:32 8 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 771 Lizette Vera 00:23:24.65 2

2 4 767 Amber Duff 00:24:23.83 3

3 17 766 Cecilia Diaz Morales 00:26:51.61 14

4 32 769 Gissell Perez 00:28:50.14 25

5 35 763 Gianna Bilodeau 00:29:13.13 28

6 42 765 Amanda Grace Del Rosario 00:29:51.23 (33)

7 59 768 Sofia Pelayo 00:32:05.70 (39)

5 Pioneer Valley 00:27:23 21 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1355 Zaira Yvanna Nacar 00:26:21.31 13

2 19 1346 Luz ciela Gonzalez 00:27:02.93 16

3 23 1343 Bianca Garcia 00:27:18.52 20

4 26 1342 Elizabeth Farfan Baron 00:28:00.37 22

5 29 1353 Ashley Montesinos 00:28:15.49 23

6 31 1340 Evelynda Chavez 00:28:27.08 (24)

7 38 1337 Kamila Buenrostro 00:29:31.01 (31)

6 North Bakersfield 00:30:48 8 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 1323 Kirstyn Smith 00:27:18.02 19

2 34 1318 Grace Castaneda 00:29:08.27 27

3 43 1322 Jimena Rosales Gramajo 00:29:51.69 34

4 58 1320 Kaileen Gomez Garcia 00:31:57.79 38
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CENTRAL COAST CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL JV GIRLS

5 75 1321 Italy Rivas 00:35:47.76 43

6 76 1319 Kaileen Garcia 00:36:03.53 (44)

7 77 1133 Anevae Romero 00:36:05.87 (45)

7 Mendota 00:32:09 5 189

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 1309 Maria Jose Barrera 00:29:24.48 30

2 46 1313 Angela Torres 00:29:59.16 36

3 62 1314 Kimberly Torres 00:32:33.60 40

4 69 1310 Jazmin Hidalgo 00:34:24.84 41

5 70 1311 Allisson Lopez 00:34:25.22 42
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CENTRAL COAST CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL JV GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 1326 Rowen Elkin FR 00:22:04.14 Orcutt Academy Charter

2 1 1396 Gracelyn Miller SO 00:23:05.25 Santa Ynez

3 2 771 Lizette Vera JR 00:23:24.65 Rancho San Juan

4 3 767 Amber Duff SO 00:24:23.83 Rancho San Juan

5 4 772 Erica Galicia 00:24:50.27 Santa Maria

6 0 1327 Mia Gamboa SO 00:24:55.06 Orcutt Academy Charter

7 5 1301 Johanna Vega JR 00:24:57.01 Bakersfield

8 6 1392 Makyla Conley FR 00:25:07.01 Santa Ynez

9 7 1294 Ilham Mohammed SR 00:25:07.81 Bakersfield

10 8 1393 Tifany Coracero JR 00:25:12.27 Santa Ynez

11 9 1296 Isabella Pauley-Flores JR 00:25:37.59 Bakersfield

12 10 1394 Isabella Garcia SO 00:25:42.69 Santa Ynez

13 11 1387 Lili Perez Santiago FR 00:25:58.95 Santa Maria

14 12 1383 Mariluz Martinez Morales FR 00:26:19.12 Santa Maria

15 13 1355 Zaira Yvanna Nacar SR 00:26:21.31 Pioneer Valley

16 0 1330 Kayla Hardman FR 00:26:42.09 Orcutt Academy Charter

17 14 766 Cecilia Diaz Morales SR 00:26:51.61 Rancho San Juan

18 15 1295 Izabella Paclijan FR 00:27:00.27 Bakersfield

19 16 1346 Luz ciela Gonzalez JR 00:27:02.93 Pioneer Valley

20 17 1382 Ignacia Martinez SR 00:27:11.49 Santa Maria

21 18 1299 Cassidy Robles SO 00:27:17.17 Bakersfield

22 19 1323 Kirstyn Smith JR 00:27:18.02 North Bakersfield

23 20 1343 Bianca Garcia JR 00:27:18.52 Pioneer Valley

24 21 1381 Dalia Martinez SO 00:27:36.61 Santa Maria

25 0 1304 Elizabeth Billings FR 00:27:41.91 Bakersfield Christian

26 22 1342 Elizabeth Farfan Baron JR 00:28:00.37 Pioneer Valley

27 0 1316 Kailee Hurak SO 00:28:06.59 Nordhoff

28 0 1303 Bailey Aparicio FR 00:28:10.65 Bakersfield Christian

29 23 1353 Ashley Montesinos SO 00:28:15.49 Pioneer Valley

30 0 1363 Hazel Taub SO 00:28:21.48 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy

31 (24) 1340 Evelynda Chavez SR 00:28:27.08 Pioneer Valley

32 25 769 Gissell Perez JR 00:28:50.14 Rancho San Juan

33 (26) 1375 Olivia Espinosa-Fernandez SO 00:28:54.35 Santa Maria

34 27 1318 Grace Castaneda SO 00:29:08.27 North Bakersfield

35 28 763 Gianna Bilodeau JR 00:29:13.13 Rancho San Juan

36 (29) 1369 Destiny Antonio Pastrana FR 00:29:15.55 Santa Maria

37 30 1309 Maria Jose Barrera FR 00:29:24.48 Mendota

38 (31) 1337 Kamila Buenrostro SO 00:29:31.01 Pioneer Valley

39 0 1339 Adriana Chantes Lopez SO 00:29:36.41 Pioneer Valley

40 0 1350 Kiera Leon JR 00:29:37.59 Pioneer Valley

41 (32) 1292 Belen Cisneros JR 00:29:48.50 Bakersfield

42 (33) 765 Amanda Grace Del Rosario JR 00:29:51.23 Rancho San Juan

43 34 1322 Jimena Rosales Gramajo SR 00:29:51.69 North Bakersfield

44 (35) 1297 Love Picasso SO 00:29:57.42 Bakersfield

45 0 1293 Ava Kmiller FR 00:29:58.06 Bakersfield

46 36 1313 Angela Torres JR 00:29:59.16 Mendota

47 0 1384 Ariana Mendoza FR 00:29:59.44 Santa Maria

48 0 1389 Valeria Ramirez FR 00:30:01.35 Santa Maria

49 0 1372 Vanessa Barajas-Lua SR 00:30:01.44 Santa Maria

50 0 1390 Clara V. Zayas Peral FR 00:30:09.94 Santa Maria

51 37 1391 Taylor Brians FR 00:30:17.37 Santa Ynez
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52 0 1362 Anika Hedlund SO 00:31:08.13 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy

53 0 1332 Gracie Schmidt FR 00:31:13.74 Orcutt Academy Charter

54 0 1374 Rubi Colores JR 00:31:22.52 Santa Maria

55 0 1386 Selene Pacheco SO 00:31:23.41 Santa Maria

56 0 1344 Amagaly Garcia Morales JR 00:31:26.01 Pioneer Valley

57 0 1367 Marisabel Altamirano SO 00:31:47.66 Santa Maria

58 38 1320 Kaileen Gomez Garcia SO 00:31:57.79 North Bakersfield

59 (39) 768 Sofia Pelayo JR 00:32:05.70 Rancho San Juan

60 0 1380 Yesenia Lopez Hernandez JR 00:32:06.07 Santa Maria

61 0 1334 Rosalia Basurto JR 00:32:10.54 Pioneer Valley

62 40 1314 Kimberly Torres SR 00:32:33.60 Mendota

63 0 770 Skye Salazar FR 00:32:42.64 Rancho San Juan

64 0 1385 Alma Briseida Morelos Rocete SO 00:32:48.09 Santa Maria

65 0 1354 Amy Morales Vasquez JR 00:34:05.49 Pioneer Valley

66 0 1378 Gisele Jacobo SO 00:34:05.54 Santa Maria

67 0 1347 Maribella Gonzalez Hernandez FR 00:34:13.34 Pioneer Valley

68 0 1349 Aylin Jimenez Alonso FR 00:34:13.43 Pioneer Valley

69 41 1310 Jazmin Hidalgo FR 00:34:24.84 Mendota

70 42 1311 Allisson Lopez SO 00:34:25.22 Mendota

71 0 1360 Carolina Santiago Bautista FR 00:34:27.53 Pioneer Valley

72 0 1368 Xitlalic Angeles Salceda SO 00:35:16.51 Santa Maria

73 0 1361 Kearstin Velasquez FR 00:35:28.29 Pioneer Valley

74 0 1388 Evelyn Quintanar SR 00:35:37.84 Santa Maria

75 43 1321 Italy Rivas SO 00:35:47.76 North Bakersfield

76 (44) 1319 Kaileen Garcia SO 00:36:03.53 North Bakersfield

77 (45) 1133 Anevae Romero FR 00:36:05.87 North Bakersfield

78 0 1358 Alondra Reyes FR 00:36:29.06 Pioneer Valley

79 0 1341 Yadirah Cipriano Corona FR 00:36:39.61 Pioneer Valley

80 0 1345 Kimberly Garduno SR 00:36:41.69 Pioneer Valley

81 0 1324 Dayana Velasco SO 00:37:57.85 North Bakersfield

82 0 1373 Yahaira Bautista SR 00:39:28.12 Santa Maria

83 0 1305 Julianne Miller FR 00:39:55.24 Bakersfield Christian

84 0 1336 Evelyn Birrueta Izazaga FR 00:42:05.43 Pioneer Valley

85 0 1315 Denisse Herrera SR 00:42:36.82 Nordhoff

86 0 1338 Audrey Cardon JR 00:42:47.43 Pioneer Valley
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